MW SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 10/03/2017

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2017 $2.14 5.37000% $0.12
2/2017 $2.14 5.37000% $0.12
3/2017 $2.14 5.37000% $0.12
4/2017 $2.14 5.37000% $0.12
5/2017 $2.14 5.37000% $0.12
6/2017 $2.14 5.37000% $0.12
8/2017 $77,745.79 5.37000% $4,178.05

PSAP Total: $4,178.77

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $4,178.77

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2017 $2.14 6.15000% $0.13
2/2017 $2.14 6.15000% $0.13
3/2017 $2.14 6.15000% $0.13
4/2017 $2.14 6.15000% $0.13
5/2017 $2.14 6.15000% $0.13
6/2017 $2.14 6.15000% $0.13
8/2017 $77,745.79 6.15000% $4,780.53
PSAP Total: $4,781.31
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,781.31

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2017 $2.14 3.85000% $0.08
2/2017 $2.14 3.85000% $0.08
3/2017 $2.14 3.85000% $0.08
4/2017 $2.14 3.85000% $0.08
5/2017 $2.14 3.85000% $0.08
6/2017 $2.14 3.85000% $0.08

8/2017 $77,745.79 3.85000% $2,989.73



Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
3/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
8/2017

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
3/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
8/2017

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
3/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
8/2017

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$77,745.79

Total PSAP Share

$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$77,745.79

Total PSAP Share

$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$77,745.79

Total PSAP Share

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

$2,990.21
$0.00

$2,990.21

PSAP Amount

$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$3,538.34

$3,538.94
$0.00

$3,538.94

PSAP Amount

$0.12
$0.12
$0.12
$0.12
$0.12
$0.12
$4,437.75

$4,438.47
$0.00

$4,438.47

PSAP Amount

$0.71
$0.71
$0.71
$0.71
$0.71
$0.71
$25,914.93

$25,919.19
$0.00

$25,919.19

PSAP Amount



1/2017 $2.14 7.00000% $0.15

2/2017 $2.14 7.00000% $0.15
3/2017 $2.14 7.00000% $0.15
4/2017 $2.14 7.00000% $0.15
5/2017 $2.14 7.00000% $0.15
6/2017 $2.14 7.00000% $0.15
8/2017 $77,745.79 7.00000% $5,442.66
PSAP Total: $5,443.56
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $5,443.56

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2017 $2.14 3.81000% $0.08
2/2017 $2.14 3.81000% $0.08
3/2017 $2.14 3.81000% $0.08
4/2017 $2.14 3.81000% $0.08
5/2017 $2.14 3.81000% $0.08
6/2017 $2.14 3.81000% $0.08
8/2017 $77,745.79 3.81000% $2,965.20

PSAP Total: $2,965.68

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $2,965.68

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2017 $2.14 18.25000% $0.39
2/2017 $2.14 18.25000% $0.39
3/2017 $2.14 18.25000% $0.39
4/2017 $2.14 18.25000% $0.39
5/2017 $2.14 18.25000% $0.39
6/2017 $2.14 18.25000% $0.39
8/2017 $77,745.79 18.25000% $14,192.20

PSAP Total: $14,194.54

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $14,194.54

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2017 $2.14 8.67000% $0.19
2/2017 $2.14 8.67000% $0.19
3/2017 $2.14 8.67000% $0.19
4/2017 $2.14 8.67000% $0.19
5/2017 $2.14 8.67000% $0.19

6/2017 $2.14 8.67000% $0.19



8/2017

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
3/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
8/2017

$77,745.79

Total PSAP Share

$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$77,745.79

8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$6,737.11

$6,738.25
$0.00

$6,738.25

PSAP Amount

$0.07
$0.07
$0.07
$0.07
$0.07
$0.07
$2,569.29

$2,569.71
$0.00

$2,569.71



