

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 10/03/2017

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
1/2017	\$2.14	5.37000%	\$0.12
2/2017	\$2.14	5.37000%	\$0.12
3/2017	\$2.14	5.37000%	\$0.12
4/2017	\$2.14	5.37000%	\$0.12
5/2017	\$2.14	5.37000%	\$0.12
6/2017	\$2.14	5.37000%	\$0.12
8/2017	\$77,745.79	5.37000%	\$4,178.05

PSAP Total: \$4,178.77

Adjustments: \$0.00

Total Amount: \$4,178.77

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
1/2017	\$2.14	6.15000%	\$0.13
2/2017	\$2.14	6.15000%	\$0.13
3/2017	\$2.14	6.15000%	\$0.13
4/2017	\$2.14	6.15000%	\$0.13
5/2017	\$2.14	6.15000%	\$0.13
6/2017	\$2.14	6.15000%	\$0.13
8/2017	\$77,745.79	6.15000%	\$4,780.53
		D04D T / I	

PSAP Total: \$4,781.31

\$0.00

Total Amount: \$4,781.31

Adjustments:

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
1/2017	\$2.14	3.85000%	\$0.08
2/2017	\$2.14	3.85000%	\$0.08
3/2017	\$2.14	3.85000%	\$0.08
4/2017	\$2.14	3.85000%	\$0.08
5/2017	\$2.14	3.85000%	\$0.08
6/2017	\$2.14	3.85000%	\$0.08
8/2017	\$77,745.79	3.85000%	\$2,989.73

			PSAP Total:	\$2,990.21
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,990.21
Huron Police	Department DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$2.14	4.55000%	\$0.10
	2/2017	\$2.14	4.55000%	\$0.10
	3/2017	\$2.14	4.55000%	\$0.10
	4/2017	\$2.14	4.55000%	\$0.10
	5/2017	\$2.14	4.55000%	\$0.10
	6/2017	\$2.14	4.55000%	\$0.10
	8/2017	\$77,745.79	4.55000%	\$3,538.34
			PSAP Total:	\$3,538.94
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
incoln Coun	ity Communications		Total Amount:	\$3,538.94
Lincoln Coun				
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$2.14	5.71000%	\$0.12
	2/2017	\$2.14	5.71000%	\$0.12
	3/2017	\$2.14	5.71000%	\$0.12
	4/2017	\$2.14	5.71000%	\$0.12
	5/2017	\$2.14	5.71000%	\$0.12
	6/2017	\$2.14	5.71000%	\$0.12
	8/2017	\$77,745.79	5.71000%	\$4,437.75
			PSAP Total:	\$4,438.47
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
letro Comm	unications Agency (911)		Total Amount:	\$4,438.47
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$2.14	33.33000%	\$0.71
	2/2017	\$2.14	33.33000%	\$0.71
	3/2017	\$2.14	33.33000%	\$0.71
	4/2017	\$2.14	33.33000%	\$0.71
	5/2017	\$2.14	33.33000%	\$0.71
	6/2017	\$2.14	33.33000%	\$0.71
	8/2017	\$77,745.79	33.33000%	\$25,914.93
			PSAP Total:	\$25,919.19
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Mitaball Bar	a Danautusa-t		Total Amount:	\$25,919.19
viitcheil Polic	e Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount

	6/2017	\$2.14	8.67000%	\$0.19
	5/2017	\$2.14	8.67000%	\$0.19
	4/2017	\$2.14	8.67000%	\$0.19
	3/2017	\$2.14	8.67000%	\$0.19
	2/2017	\$2.14	8.67000%	\$0.19
	1/2017	\$2.14	8.67000%	\$0.19
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
Watertown Polic	e Department			
			Total Amount:	\$14,194.54
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			PSAP Total:	\$14,194.54
	8/2017	\$77,745.79	18.25000%	\$14,192.20
	6/2017	\$2.14	18.25000%	\$0.39
	5/2017	\$2.14	18.25000%	\$0.39
	4/2017	\$2.14	18.25000%	\$0.39
	3/2017	\$2.14	18.25000%	\$0.39
	2/2017	\$2.14	18.25000%	\$0.39
	1/2017	\$2.14	18.25000%	\$0.39
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
Pennington Cou	nty ESCC			
			Total Amount:	\$2,965.68
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			PSAP Total:	\$2,965.68
	8/2017	\$77,745.79	3.81000%	\$2,965.20
	6/2017	\$2.14	3.81000%	\$0.08
	5/2017	\$2.14	3.81000%	\$0.08
	4/2017	\$2.14	3.81000%	\$0.08
	3/2017	\$2.14	3.81000%	\$0.08
	2/2017	\$2.14	3.81000%	\$0.08
	1/2017	\$2.14	3.81000%	\$0.08
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
North Central Re	gional E911 Center		Total Amount:	\$5,443.56
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			PSAP Total:	\$5,443.56
	8/2017	\$77,745.79	7.00000%	\$5,442.66
	6/2017	\$2.14	7.00000%	\$0.15
	5/2017	\$2.14	7.00000%	\$0.15
	4/2017	\$2.14	7.00000%	\$0.15
	3/2017	\$2.14	7.00000%	\$0.15
	2/2017	\$2.14	7.00000%	\$0.15
	1/2017	\$2.14	7.00000%	\$0.15

8/2017	\$77,745.79	8.67000%	\$6,737.11
		PSAP Total:	\$6,738.25
		Adjustments:	\$0.00
		Total Amount:	\$6,738.25

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
1/2017	\$2.14	3.30000%	\$0.07
2/2017	\$2.14	3.30000%	\$0.07
3/2017	\$2.14	3.30000%	\$0.07
4/2017	\$2.14	3.30000%	\$0.07
5/2017	\$2.14	3.30000%	\$0.07
6/2017	\$2.14	3.30000%	\$0.07
8/2017	\$77,745.79	3.30000%	\$2,569.29
		PSAP Total:	\$2 569 71

PSAP Total: \$2,569.71
Adjustments: \$0.00

Total Amount: \$2,569.71